Serving the animals and people of Benzie County since 1977

Annual Membership Form

To join us as a member or renew your annual membership, please print out and fill in this form, enclose it with your check made out to: *Animal Welfare League of Benzie County, Inc.* and mail to:

Animal Welfare League of Benzie County, Inc. P.O. Box 172 Frankfort, MI 49635

Junior (to age 14)	\$1.00
Single	\$15.00
Family	\$25.00
Senior (60 years and older)	\$10.00
Lifetime membership	\$500.00
Donation	\$
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State: Zip:	
Telephone:	
E-Mail:	

Benzie County animals need you. Please have a heart and donate to our cause. Thank you in advance!